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MUNICÍPIO DE CURITIBA

RELAÇÃO DE DÉBITOS

CONTRIBUINTE

ENDEREÇO

NÚMERO

CEP

CIDADE

COMPLEMENTO: BAIRRO:

INSCRIÇÃO IMOBILIÁRIA: SUBLOTE: INDICAÇÃO FISCAL:

MARCIA RIBEIRO ANTUNES LOPES

R. EDUARDO CARLOS PEREIRA

004125

Curitiba

81020235

AP 37 NOVO MUNDO

41.0.0035.0332.00-0 0382 83.529.013.382-2

UF: PR

:

:

:

:

:

USUÁRIO: 79016

2004 IPT 00 R$ 517,33 R$ 517,33 1M JEE-0014521-44.2009.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto16349
2005 IPT 00 R$ 488,55 R$ 1.005,88 1M JEE-0014521-44.2009.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto54202
2006 IPT 00 R$ 461,17 R$ 1.467,05 1M JEE-0014521-44.2009.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto43416
2007 IPT 00 R$ 436,61 R$ 1.903,66 1M JEE-0014521-44.2009.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto54083
2008 IPT 00 R$ 405,21 R$ 2.308,87 1M JEE-0014521-44.2009.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto57560
2009 IPT 00 R$ 381,01 R$ 2.689,88 2M JEE-0020953-69.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto64625
2010 IPT 00 R$ 353,92 R$ 3.043,80 2M JEE-0020953-69.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto47643
2011 IPT 00 R$ 325,30 R$ 3.369,10 2M JEE-0020953-69.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto48582
2012 IPT 00 R$ 303,71 R$ 3.672,81 2M JEE-0020953-69.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto49734
2013 IPT 00 R$ 277,93 R$ 3.950,74 2M JEE-0020953-69.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto49651
2014 IPT 00 R$ 254,06 R$ 4.204,80 2M JEE-0020953-69.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto47996
2015 IPT 00 R$ 243,57 R$ 4.448,37 Débito em aberto65500
2016 IPT 00 R$ 235,71 R$ 4.684,08 Débito em aberto60636
2017 IPT 00 R$ 231,26 R$ 4.915,34 Débito em aberto65342
2018 IPT 00 R$ 108,72 R$ 5.024,06 Débito em aberto153706
2018 TCL 00 R$ 362,65 R$ 5.386,71 Débito em aberto153707
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